Year
2023

2022

2021

2019

2018

2017

2016

Athlete/Coach
Elijah Falcone
Nolan Burkhardt
Ryan Murray
Nolan Burkhardt
Elijah Falcone
Mason Burkhardt
Luke Leverton
Jake Moynihan
Trey Pipenger
Luke Leverton
Tyson Bray
Louie Falcone
Vincent Falcone
Tyson Bray
Vincent Falcone
Louie Falcone

Nick Mathews
Vince Mosey

Cliff Dickman
Nick Mathews
Vince Mosey

Colten Pipenger

Award

1st Team

2™ Team
Honorable Mention
2" Team
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
15t Team

1st Team
Honorable Mention
Player of the Year
All-Conference
All-Conference
All-Conference
All-Conference
All-Conference
All-Conference

Co-Player of the Year
All-Conference

All-Conference
All-Conference
All-Conference

All-Conference

Baseball

Updated 5/26/23



Year
2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

2016-17

2015-16

Athlete
Mason Harvey
Jason Moynihan

Mason Harvey
Braiden Hogg
Mason Harvey
Dorian Hill
Jake Moynihan
Jonah Falcone
Jake Moynihan
Sam Casper
Jake Moynihan
Trent Reichley
Zach Rogers
Jake Moynihan

Billie Webster 111
Trent Reichley

Desmond Bane

Billie Webster 11|

Award
Player of the Year
Honorable Mention

1t Team
2" Team
2" Team
Honorable Mention
1%t Team
Honorable Mention
27 Team
Honorable Mention
1%t Team
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

All-Conference
Honorable Mention

All-Conference

All-Conference

Basketball (Boys)

Updated 2/27/24



Year

2018-19
2017-18
2016-17

2015-16

Athlete

Lydia Reichley
Paige Klaine
Brooke Gray

Maggie Westjohn
Megan Schroeder
Maggie Westjohn

Award

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention
All-Conference
Honorable Mention

Basketball (Girls)

Updated 2/27/19



Year
2022
2021
2017

2015

Athlete

Jack Martin
Jack Martin
Paul Stamm
Wil Stamm
Jonah Falcone

Jacob Stamm
Jack Brenneke

Award

All-Conference
All-Conference
All-Conference
All-Conference

All-Conference

Cross Country (Boys)

Conference Champion

All-Conference

Updated 10/18/21



Year
2023

2022
2021

2019
2018
2017

2016

2015

Athlete

Gwynie Falcone
Sara Swinney
Gwynie Falcone
Gwynie Falcone
Erica Barker
Erica Barker
Jenna Barker
Hanna Stamm
Maria Jackson
Erica Barker
Jenna Barker
Hanna Stamm
Maria Jackson
Jenna Barker
Hanna Stamm
Leann Brenneke

Award

All-Conference
All-Conference
All-Conference
All-Conference
All-Conference

All-Conference

Cross Country (Girls)

Conference Champion

All-Conference
All-Conference

All-Conference

Conference Champion

All-Conference
All-Conference
All-Conference
All-Conference
All-Conference

Updated 9/24/23



Golf

Year Athlete Award
2018 Matt Moore All-Conference
2016 Matt Moore All-Conference

Updated 5/14/18



Year
2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

Athlete

Nolan Burkhardt
Sonny Stanley
Ryan Murray
Elijah Falcone
Mason Burkhardt
Ryan Murray
Brendon Brown
Mason Burkhardt
Colin Edwards
Xen Cartwright
Ryan Murray
Will Brenneke
Josh Brown
Sam Brenneke
Nick Berger
Will Brenneke
Trent Reichley
Tyson Bray
Sam Brenneke
Trent Reichley
Sam Brenneke
Tyson Bray

Sam Brenneke
Cliff Dickman

Award

1st Team

2™ Team

27 Team

2" Team
Honorable Mention
27 Team
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
27 Team
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
2" Team
Honorable Mention
Player of the Year
1t Team

1t Team

2" Team

2" Team

Co-Player of the Year

Honorable Mention
All-Conference
All-Conference

All-Conference
All-Conference

Soccer

Updated 11/1/23



Year
2019

2018

2017

2016

Athlete
Cassidy Frame

Taylor Haager
Paige Klaine
Lydia Reichley
Taylor Haager
Clare Kitchin
Grace Deitsch

Taylor Haager
Cassidy Frame
Maggie Westjohn

Paige Klaine
Taylor Haager
Kelsey Martin

Cassidy Frame

Award
All-Conference

All-Conference
All-Conference
All-Conference
All-Conference
All-Conference

All-Conference

Co-Player of the Year

All-Conference
All-Conference

All-Conference
All-Conference
All-Conference

All-Conference

Softball

Updated 5/30/19



Swimming (Boys)

Year Athlete Event
2022-23  Nick Radar 50 Yard Freestyle, 100 Yard Freestyle

Note: All-Conference athletes are event champions

Updated 1/8/23



Year
2023-24
2022-23

2021-22

2020-21
2019-20

Athlete

Bella Diehl
Jackie Clemente
Bella Diehl

Alex Hodge
Josey Meeks
Bella Diehl
Josey Meeks
Josey Meeks

Josey Meeks

Swimming (Girls)

Event

50 Yard Freestyle

200 Yard Medley Relay, 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

100 Yard Backstroke, 200 Yard Medley Relay, 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

200 Yard Freestyle, 500 Yard Freestyle, 200 Yard Medley Relay, 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

200 Yard Individual Medley, 100 Yard Breaststroke, 200 Yard Medley Relay, 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
100 Yard Backstroke

200 Yard Individual Medley, 100 Yard Breaststroke
200 Yard Individual Medley, 100 Yard Breaststroke
200 Yard Individual Medley, 100 Yard Breaststroke

Note: All-Conference athletes are event champions

Updated 1/9/24



Tennis

Year Athlete Event/Award

Updated 1/12/20



Year
2023
2022

2021
2019
2017
2016

Athlete

Mason Burkhardt
Mason Burkhardt
Connor Kitchin
Jack Martin
Ryan Murray
Mason Burkhardt
Jaden Swiderek
Joseph Lahmann
Jack Brenneke

Jacob Stamm

Track (Boys)

Event

300m Hurdles

110m Hurdles, 300m Hurdles, 4x400m Relay
High Jump, 4x400m Relay
4x400m Relay

4x400m Relay

300m Hurdles

100m, Long Jump

Discus

800m

1600m, 3200m

Note: All-Conference athletes are event champions

Updated 5/7/23



Year
2023
2022

2021
2019
2018

2017

2016

Athlete

Gwynie Falcone
Gwynie Falcone
Lydia Reichley
Bryn VanVleet
Lydia Reichley
Erica Barker
Grace Amyx
Erica Barker
Jenna Barker
Maria Jackson
Hanna Stamm
Erica Barker
Jenna Barker
Leann Brenneke
Sarah Dickman
Hanna Stamm
Jenna Barker
Leann Brenneke
Sarah Dickman
Ashley Miller
Julia Reichley

Track (Girls)

Event

800m

800m, 1600m

100m Hurdles, 300m Hurdles

High Jump

100m Hurdles, 300m Hurdles, High Jump
800m

4x400 Relay

4x400 Relay

1600m, 800m, 4x400m Relay

4x400 Relay

3200m

4x800 Relay, 4x400 Relay

4x800 Relay, 1600m, 800m, 4x400m Relay
4x800 Relay, 4x400 Relay

Pole Vault, Long Jump, 4x400 Relay
4x800 Relay

800m, 4x400 Relay

4x400 Relay

Long Jump, Pole Vault, 4x400 Relay
100m Hurdles, 300m Hurdles, 4x400 Relay
100m, 200m

Note: All-Conference athletes are event champions

Updated 5/7/23



Year
2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

Athlete

Bryn VanVleet
Bella Cornell
Bryn VanVleet
Hannah Johnston
Lydia Reichley
Bryn VanVleet
Hannah Johnston
Audrey Mosey
Lydia Reichley
Grace Amyx
Taylor Haager
Paige Klaine
Sarah Dickman
Abbey Schmidt
Sarah Dickman
Abbey Schmidt
Julia Reichley
Abbey Schmidt

Megan Schroeder

Award

15t Team

2 Team

1st Team

1t Team

2" Team

2" Team

2" Team
Honorable Mention
2" Team
Honorable Mention
2" Team

2" Team
All-Conference
All-Conference
All-Conference
All-Conference
All-Conference
All-Conference

All-Conference

Volleyball

Updated 10/10/23
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