Baseball

Year	Athlete/Coach	Award
2023	Elijah Falcone	1 st Team
	Nolan Burkhardt	2 nd Team
	Ryan Murray	Honorable Mention
2022	Nolan Burkhardt	2 nd Team
	Elijah Falcone	Honorable Mention
	Mason Burkhardt	Honorable Mention
2021	Luke Leverton	1 st Team
	Jake Moynihan	1st Team
	Trey Pipenger	Honorable Mention
2019	Luke Leverton	Player of the Year
	Tyson Bray	All-Conference
	Louie Falcone	All-Conference
	Vincent Falcone	All-Conference
2018	Tyson Bray	All-Conference
	Vincent Falcone	All-Conference
	Louie Falcone	All-Conference
2017	Nick Mathews	Co-Player of the Year
	Vince Mosey	All-Conference
2016	Cliff Dickman	All-Conference
	Nick Mathews	All-Conference
	Vince Mosey	All-Conference
	Colten Pipenger	All-Conference

Basketball (Boys)

Year	Athlete	Award
2023-24	Mason Harvey	Player of the Year
	Jason Moynihan	Honorable Mention
2022-23	Mason Harvey	1 st Team
	Braiden Hogg	2 nd Team
2021-22	Mason Harvey	2 nd Team
	Dorian Hill	Honorable Mention
2020-21	Jake Moynihan	1 st Team
	Jonah Falcone	Honorable Mention
2019-20	Jake Moynihan	2 nd Team
	Sam Casper	Honorable Mention
2018-19	Jake Moynihan	1 st Team
	Trent Reichley	Honorable Mention
2017-18	Zach Rogers	Honorable Mention
	Jake Moynihan	Honorable Mention
2016-17	Billie Webster III	All-Conference
	Trent Reichley	Honorable Mention
2015-16	Desmond Bane	All-Conference
	Billie Webster III	All-Conference

Basketball (Girls)

Year	Athlete	Award
2018-19	Lydia Reichley	Honorable Mention
2017-18	Paige Klaine	Honorable Mention
2016-17	Brooke Gray	Honorable Mention
	Maggie Westjohn	Honorable Mention
2015-16	Megan Schroeder	All-Conference
	Maggie Westjohn	Honorable Mention

Cross Country (Boys)

Year	Athlete	Award
2022	Jack Martin	All-Conference
2021	Jack Martin	All-Conference
2017	Paul Stamm	All-Conference
	Wil Stamm	All-Conference
	Jonah Falcone	All-Conference
2015	Jacob Stamm	Conference Champion
	Jack Brenneke	All-Conference

Cross Country (Girls)

Year	Athlete	Award
2023	Gwynie Falcone	All-Conference
	Sara Swinney	All-Conference
2022	Gwynie Falcone	All-Conference
2021	Gwynie Falcone	All-Conference
2019	Erica Barker	All-Conference
2018	Erica Barker	All-Conference
2017	Jenna Barker	Conference Champion
	Hanna Stamm	All-Conference
	Maria Jackson	All-Conference
	Erica Barker	All-Conference
2016	Jenna Barker	Conference Champion
	Hanna Stamm	All-Conference
	Maria Jackson	All-Conference
2015	Jenna Barker	All-Conference
	Hanna Stamm	All-Conference
	Leann Brenneke	All-Conference

Golf

Year	Athlete	Award
2018	Matt Moore	All-Conference
2016	Matt Moore	All-Conference

Soccer

Year	Athlete	Award
2023	Nolan Burkhardt	1 st Team
	Sonny Stanley	2 nd Team
2022	Ryan Murray	2 nd Team
	Elijah Falcone	2 nd Team
	Mason Burkhardt	Honorable Mention
2021	Ryan Murray	2 nd Team
	Brendon Brown	Honorable Mention
	Mason Burkhardt	Honorable Mention
2020	Colin Edwards	2 nd Team
	Xen Cartwright	Honorable Mention
	Ryan Murray	Honorable Mention
2019	Will Brenneke	2 nd Team
	Josh Brown	Honorable Mention
2018	Sam Brenneke	Player of the Year
	Nick Berger	1 st Team
	Will Brenneke	1 st Team
	Trent Reichley	2 nd Team
	Tyson Bray	2 nd Team
2017	Sam Brenneke	Co-Player of the Year
	Trent Reichley	Honorable Mention
2016	Sam Brenneke	All-Conference
	Tyson Bray	All-Conference
2015	Sam Brenneke	All-Conference
	Cliff Dickman	All-Conference

Softball

Year	Athlete	Award
2019	Cassidy Frame	All-Conference
	Taylor Haager	All-Conference
	Paige Klaine	All-Conference
	Lydia Reichley	All-Conference
2018	Taylor Haager	All-Conference
	Clare Kitchin	All-Conference
	Grace Deitsch	All-Conference
2017	Taylor Haager	Co-Player of the Year
	Cassidy Frame	All-Conference
	Maggie Westjohn	All-Conference
	Paige Klaine	All-Conference
2016	Taylor Haager	All-Conference
	Kelsey Martin	All-Conference
	Cassidy Frame	All-Conference

Swimming (Boys)

Year Athlete Event

2022-23 Nick Radar 50 Yard Freestyle, 100 Yard Freestyle

Swimming (Girls)

Year	Athlete	Event
2023-24	Bella Diehl	50 Yard Freestyle
2022-23	Jackie Clemente	200 Yard Medley Relay, 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
	Bella Diehl	100 Yard Backstroke, 200 Yard Medley Relay, 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
	Alex Hodge	200 Yard Freestyle, 500 Yard Freestyle, 200 Yard Medley Relay, 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
	Josey Meeks	200 Yard Individual Medley, 100 Yard Breaststroke, 200 Yard Medley Relay, 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
2021-22	Bella Diehl	100 Yard Backstroke
	Josey Meeks	200 Yard Individual Medley, 100 Yard Breaststroke
2020-21	Josey Meeks	200 Yard Individual Medley, 100 Yard Breaststroke
2019-20	Josey Meeks	200 Yard Individual Medley, 100 Yard Breaststroke

Tennis

Year Athlete Event/Award

Track (Boys)

Year	Athlete	Event
2023	Mason Burkhardt	300m Hurdles
2022	Mason Burkhardt	110m Hurdles, 300m Hurdles, 4x400m Relay
	Connor Kitchin	High Jump, 4x400m Relay
	Jack Martin	4x400m Relay
	Ryan Murray	4x400m Relay
2021	Mason Burkhardt	300m Hurdles
2019	Jaden Swiderek	100m, Long Jump
2017	Joseph Lahmann	Discus
2016	Jack Brenneke	800m
	Jacob Stamm	1600m, 3200m

Track (Girls)

Year	Athlete	Event
2023	Gwynie Falcone	800m
2022	Gwynie Falcone	800m, 1600m
	Lydia Reichley	100m Hurdles, 300m Hurdles
	Bryn VanVleet	High Jump
2021	Lydia Reichley	100m Hurdles, 300m Hurdles, High Jump
2019	Erica Barker	800m
2018	Grace Amyx	4x400 Relay
	Erica Barker	4x400 Relay
	Jenna Barker	1600m, 800m, 4x400m Relay
	Maria Jackson	4x400 Relay
	Hanna Stamm	3200m
2017	Erica Barker	4x800 Relay, 4x400 Relay
	Jenna Barker	4x800 Relay, 1600m, 800m, 4x400m Relay
	Leann Brenneke	4x800 Relay, 4x400 Relay
	Sarah Dickman	Pole Vault, Long Jump, 4x400 Relay
	Hanna Stamm	4x800 Relay
2016	Jenna Barker	800m, 4x400 Relay
	Leann Brenneke	4x400 Relay
	Sarah Dickman	Long Jump, Pole Vault, 4x400 Relay
	Ashley Miller	100m Hurdles, 300m Hurdles, 4x400 Relay
	Julia Reichley	100m, 200m

Volleyball

Year	Athlete	Award
2023	Bryn VanVleet	1 st Team
	Bella Cornell	2 nd Team
2022	Bryn VanVleet	1 st Team
	Hannah Johnston	1 st Team
2021	Lydia Reichley	2 nd Team
	Bryn VanVleet	2 nd Team
2020	Hannah Johnston	2 nd Team
	Audrey Mosey	Honorable Mention
2019	Lydia Reichley	2 nd Team
	Grace Amyx	Honorable Mention
2018	Taylor Haager	2 nd Team
	Paige Klaine	2 nd Team
2017	Sarah Dickman	All-Conference
	Abbey Schmidt	All-Conference
2016	Sarah Dickman	All-Conference
	Abbey Schmidt	All-Conference
2015	Julia Reichley	All-Conference
	Abbey Schmidt	All-Conference
	Megan Schroeder	All-Conference